School Age Schedule

6:30-8:00 Arrival/ Free Play/ Breakfast (provided by the parents)
*Cut off time for breakfast is 8:00 am*

7:45-8:00 Sign Language/ Spanish/ Reading Readiness (Literacy, Math, Science,
Social Studies, and Fine arts)

8:15 Cranberry Station, William Winchester, and Runnymede
Get book bags/ Line up/ Bus Time

8:05-8:45 Free Play (Opportunities for flexible grouping)
8:45-9:00 Clean up

9:00 Westminster Elementary
Get book bags/ Line up/ Bus Time

2:40 Friendship Valley arrives back from school
4:10-4:20 Arrivals back from schools
4:20-4:35 Hand washing and Snack (Health & Wellness)

4:35- 5:05 Homework time/ Indoor/ Outdoor Play/ Parent Pick up (Literacy, Math, Science,
Social Studies, Fine arts, and Physical Education)

5:05-6:30 Indoor/ Outdoor Play/ Parent Pick up (Literacy, Math, Science, Social
Studies, Fine arts, and Physical Education)



School Age Summer Camp Daily Schedule

6:30-9:40
9:40-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:15

11:15-11:40
11:40-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:15

1:15-2:45
2:45-3:15
3:15-6:30

Arrival, Free Play & Outside Play

Group Time

Handwashing & Snack

Daily Activity- schedule determined by class
(art/science/cooking/field trip/water play)
Outside Play

Handwashing

Lunch

Clean up, bathroom breaks, & quiet

time

Sunscreen & Outside Play

Handwashing & Snack

Free Play, Outside Play & Dismissal



