School Age Schedule

6:30-8:00	Arrival/ Free Play/ Breakfast (provided by the parents) *Cut off time for breakfast is 8:00 am*
7:45-8:00	Sign Language/ Spanish/ Reading Readiness (Literacy, Math, Science, Social Studies, and Fine arts)
8:15	Cranberry Station, William Winchester, and Runnymede Get book bags/ Line up/ Bus Time
8:05-8:45	Free Play (Opportunities for flexible grouping)
8:45-9:00	Clean up
9:00	Westminster Elementary Get book bags/ Line up/ Bus Time
2:40	Friendship Valley arrives back from school
4:10-4:20	Arrivals back from schools
4:20-4:35	Hand washing and Snack (Health & Wellness)
4:35- 5:05	Homework time/ Indoor/ Outdoor Play/ Parent Pick up (Literacy, Math, Science, Social Studies, Fine arts, and Physical Education)
5:05-6:30	Indoor/ Outdoor Play/ Parent Pick up (Literacy, Math, Science, Social Studies, Fine arts, and Physical Education)

School Age Summer Camp Daily Schedule

6:30-9:40	Arrival, Free Play & Outside Play
9:40-10:00	Group Time
10:00-10:30	Handwashing & Snack
10:30-11:15	Daily Activity- schedule determined by class
	(art/science/cooking/field trip/water play)
11:15-11:40	Outside Play
11:40-12:00	Handwashing
12:00-12:30	Lunch
12:30-1:15	Clean up, bathroom breaks, & quiet
	time
1:15-2:45	Sunscreen & Outside Play
2:45-3:15	Handwashing & Snack
3:15-6:30	Free Play, Outside Play & Dismissal